SOK ZaL 1083

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

w/g najlepszych czasow okrazer

:
4

WTOREK

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

WYNIK ZBIORCZY - ----
N N
poz. nr Imie i nazwisko Klasa Overall BestTm W sesji Réznica Odstep Model/silnik
1 7 OSKALDOWICZ Janusz GR. CZERWONA 1:37.137 Gr.A6 - - BMW S1000RR
2 8 GORKA Pawet GR. CZERWONA 1:37.755 Gr.A4 +0.618 +0.618 BMW S1000RR
3 64 LEWANDOWSKI Barttomiej GR. CZERWONA 1:39.034 GrA3 +1.897 +1.279 Yamaha R1
4 97 LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej GR. CZERWONA 1:40.758 Gr.A6 +3.621 +1.724
5 96 GAJOS Marek GR. CZERWONA 1:41.408 Gr.A6 +4.271 +0.650
6 998 MARCINIAK Adam INSTRUKTOR 1:41.766 Gr.A6 +4.629 +0.358
7 12 KISIELEWICZ Marcin GR. CZERWONA 1:42.151 GrA7 +5.014 +0.385 Honda CBR1000RR
8 98 FLOREK Natalia GR. CZERWONA 1:42.198 Gr.A8 +5.061 +0.047 Yamaha R6
9 72 CABALA Barttomiej GR. CZERWONA 1:42.820 Gr.A6 +5.683 +0.622 Yamaha R6
10 79 DROPINSKI Marcin GR. CZERWONA 1:43.307 Gr.A4 +6.170 +0.487 Yamaha
11 83 SZCZEREK Marcin GR. CZERWONA 1:43.735 Gr.A8 +6.598 +0.428
12 95 LASZECKI Mieszko GR. CZERWONA 1:43.797 Gr.A6 +6.660 +0.062 Yamaha R6
13 73 JEDRZEICZYK Jacek GR. CZERWONA 1:43.900 Gr.A3 +6.763 +0.103 BMW S1000RR
14 1 EGLTIS Janis GR. CZERWONA 1:45.109 Gr.A6 +7.972 +1.209 Kawasaki ZX6R
15 59 ZUBER tukasz GR. CZERWONA 1:45.755 Gr.A6 +8.618 +0.646
16 81 KRUCZEK Mariusz GR. CZERWONA 1:46.433 Gr.A4 +9.296 +0.678 Yamaha R1
17 18 WYKA Emil GR. ZOLTA 1:46.436 Gr.B3 +9.299 +0.003
18 30 NOWAK Artur GR. CZERWONA 1:47.709 GrA7 +10.572 +1.273
19 5 IDZIK Albert GR. ZOLTA 1:47.794 Gr.B7 +10.657 +0.085
20 84 OLCZAK Karol GR. CZERWONA 1:48.199 Gr.A4 +11.062 +0.405 Honda CBR
21 70 GISSEL Simon GR. ZOLTA 1:48.470 Gr.B3 +11.333 +0.271 Triumph Daytona 675
22 74 SZERSZEN Mariusz GR. ZOLTA 1:49.173 Gr.B6 +12.036 +0.703 BMW S1000RR
23 25 MIECZKOWSKI Rafat GR. ZOLTA 1:49.405 Gr.B4 +12.268 +0.232 Yamaha R6
24 42 LEMKE Leszek GR. ZOtTA 1:50.072 Gr.B4 +12.935 +0.667 Suzuki GSX-R600
25 23 BLAWAT Stawomir GR. ZOtTA 1:51.838 Gr.B3 +14.701 +1.766 Honda CBR1000RR
26 19 SZARY Mariusz GR. ZOtTA 1:52.014 Gr.B3 +14.877 +0.176 Kawaski ZX6R
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27 69 CHLOPKOWSKI Marek GR. ZOtTA 1:52.351 Gr.B3 +15.214 +0.337 Honda CBR600
28 34 TESKE Mikotaj GR. ZOtTA 1:52.448 Gr.B4 +15.311 +0.097 Suzki GSX-R

29 87 ADAMSKI Krzysztof GR. ZOtTA 1:52.510 Gr.B3 +15.373 +0.062 Suzuki

30 36 NOWAKOWSKI Przemystaw GR. ZOLTA 1:52.928 Gr.B3 +15.791 +0.418 Yamaha R1

31 100 SZYMAS Cezary GR. ZOLTA 1:53.031 Gr.B8 +15.894 +0.103 Kawasaki ZX6R
32 47 POTOK Artur GR. ZIELONA 1:53.959 Gr.C3 +16.822 +0.928 Yamaha R6

33 99 ZURAWSKI Krzysztof GR. ZOLTA 1:54.112 Gr.B8 +16.975 +0.153

34 38 ROGULSKI Ziemowit GR. ZIELONA 1:55.962 Gr.C8 +18.825 +1.850 Suzuki GSX-R600
35 92 ZALAS Robert GR. ZIELONA 1:57.114 Gr.C8 +19.977 +1.152 Kawasaki

36 41 TRUSZKOWSKI Marek GR. ZIELONA 1:57.405 Gr.C3 +20.268 +0.291 Suzuki GSX-R1000
37 45 GWIZDALA Patryk GR. ZIELONA 1:59.214 Gr.C4 +22.077 +1.809

38 10 STROINOWSKI Mikotaj GR. ZIELONA 1:59.240 Gr.C6 +22.103 +0.026 Kawasaki ZX6R
39 52 BUGLOWSKI Adam GR. ZOtTA 1:59.612 Gr.B6 +22.475 +0.372 Honda CBR1000RR
40 86 MATYSIAK Piotr GR. ZOtTA 2:00.911 Gr.B3 +23.774 +1.299

41 85 STRZYZ Krzysztof GR. ZIELONA 2:01.424 Gr.C4 +24.287 +0.513 Yamaha R6

42 91 KORMANSKI Andrzej GR. ZIELONA 2:03.953 Gr.C4 +26.816 +2.529 Honda

43 93 SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz GR. ZIELONA 2:04.841 Gr.C8 +27.704 +0.888 Suzuki GSX-R750
44 80 GOCHA Marcin GR. ZIELONA 2:05.570 Gr.C5 +28.433 +0.729 BMW K1300R

45 77 KIECZMERSKI Mariusz GR. ZIELONA 2:06.156 Gr.C3 +29.019 +0.586 Honda CBR600
46 75 MORAWSKI Piotr GR. ZIELONA 2:06.232 Gr.C3 +29.095 +0.076 Suzuki GSX-R750
47 94 MORAWSKI Krzysztof GR. ZIELONA 2:06.657 Gr.C7 +29.520 +0.425 Kawasaki ZX10R
48 2 PANFEROV Sergey GR. ZIELONA 2:06.678 Gr.C6 +29.541 +0.021 Yamaha R1

49 82 SMEKTALSKI Mateusz GR. ZIELONA 2:08.156 Gr.C7 +31.019 +1.478

50 89 MUSZAK Marek GR. ZIELONA 2:12.118 Gr.C3 +34.981 +3.962
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